
Description Fee (Rs)

Regular Degree/Convocation 30,000

Degree in Absentia 35,000

Duplicate/ Revised Degree 45,000

Graduate Directory 2,000

Transcript (Any Number of Semester) 2,700

Duplicate/ Revised Transcript 2,700

Result Card (Any Number of Semester) 1,500

Duplicate Student ID Card 700

Duplicate Admit Card 450

Syllabus Attestation 700

Recommendation/ Reference Letter 700

Duplicate Internship Letter 600

Job Description Letter 700

Certificates:

Character Certificate 800

To Whom It May Concern 700

Bonafied Certificate 700

Language Proficiency Certificate 700

Clinical Hours Certificate 700

Provisional Certificate 700

Duplicate Provisional Certificate 1,200

Verification/Attestation:

HEC degree attestation letter 800

Verification Charges 2,700

Attestation From The University 1,400 + 400 courier charges

Original Documents in Sealed Envelopes 1,400 + 400 courier charges 

These charges will be applicable from January 01, 2026 to December 31, 2026.
Fee can be revised to cover the inflationary trend any time during the year other than the
increase of 10-15% which is applicable on all charges w.e.f January 1 of every year.
Student graduating in year 2026 will pay degree/convocation dues as per above schedule.
Security may be adjusted against the degree/convocation fee on the request of the student.
Any short amount will be recovered in the last semester of the degree from graduates of
2026.

Note:
1.
2.

3.
4.

Revised Fee Charges for the


